ZRIDGESTONE

TYRE LINE-UP
Blizzak DM-V3

Product Load & [Tube |Wet [Fuel Warranty |[Mountain /|Special [Trade EPREL
Code Pattern name Tyre size Speed |Type |Grip |Efficiency |[Marking |Snow features [category |Code |EU Label
https: l.ec.
18899 DM-V3 265/70 R16 112R L E E Y REP 381432 I
a.eu/qr/381432
18900 DM-V3 265/65 R17 112R TL E E y REP ag1433  psi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381433
https: l.ec.
18901 DM-V3 265/60 R18 110R L E E Y REP 381434 T
a.eu/qr/381434
18902 DM-V3 255/65 R17 110S TL E E y REP ag1a35  psi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381435
h g l.ec.
18903 DM-V3 255/55 R18 1097 L E E v REP 381436 Psi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381436
https://eprel.ec.europ
18904 DM-V3 245/75 R16 111R TL E E y REP 574737
a.eu/qr/574737
https: l.ec.
18905 DM-V3 245/70 R16 1075 L E E v REP 381437 P OO
a.eu/qr/381437
18906 DM-V3 235/65 R18 1065 TL E E y REP 31435  tipsi//eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381438
18907 DM-V3 235/65 R17 1085 TL E E y REP e | ESEEEEATE
a.eu/qr/381439
https://eprel.ec.europ
18908 DM-V3 235/60 R18 1075 TL E E y REP 381440
a.eu/qr/381440
18909 DM-V3 235/55 R18 100T TL E E y REP cp, | ESEEEEEE

a.eu/qr/381441



18910

18911

18912

18913

18914

18915

18916

18917

18918

18919

18920

18921

18922

18923

18925

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

235/55 R17

225/65 R17

225/60 R18

225/60 R17

225/55 R18

215/70 R16

215/65 R17

215/65 R16

215/60 R17

205/70 R15

275/65 R17

275/40 R21

265/70 R17

255/45 R20

265/50 R19

103T

106S

100S

103S

98T

100S

103T

102S

100S

96S

115R

1071

115R

101T

110T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381442

381443

381444

381445

381446

381447

381457

381458

381459

381527

381561

381562

381563

381569

381570

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381442

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381443

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381444

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381445

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381446

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381447

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381457

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381458

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381459

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381527

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381561

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381562

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381563

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381569

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381570



18926

18927

18928

18929

18930

18931

18932

18933

18934

18935

18936

18937

18938

18939

18940

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

245/60 R18

235/60 R17

P285/45 R22

285/65 R17

265/45 R20

265/50 R20

275/40 R20

265/70 R18

255/55 R19

235/70 R16

235/50 R19

275/55 R20

245/50 R20

265/45 R21

295/40 R21

105S

102S

110T

116R

108T

1077

106T

116R

1117

106S

103T

1177

1027

1041

1117

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381571

381572

381573

381574

381575

381576

381577

381578

381579

381581

381582

381583

381584

381585

381586

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381571

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381572

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381573

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381574

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381575

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381576

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381577

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381578

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381579

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381581

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381582

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381583

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381584

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381585

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381586



18941

18942

18943

18944

18945

18946

18947

18948

18949

18950

18951

18952

18953

18954

18955

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

275/50 R20

275/60 R20

205/80 R16

225/55 R19

295/35 R21

275/45 R20

255/50 R20

275/70 R16

315/35 R20

255/60 R18

235/55 R19

245/65 R17

225/70 R16

285/45 R19

215/70 R15

113T

115R

104R

99T

107T

110T

109T

114R

110T

1128

105T

107S

103S

1117

98S

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381587

381588

381589

381590

381591

381592

381593

381594

381595

381596

381597

381598

381599

381600

381601

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381587

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381588

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381589

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381590

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381591

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381592

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381593

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381594

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381595

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381596

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381597

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381598

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381599

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381600

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381601



18956

18957

18958

18959

18960

18961

18962

18963

18964

18965

18966

18967

20265

20266

20267

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

285/50 R20

265/70 R15

275/55 R19

275/45 R21

275/50 R21

255/55 R20

255/50 R19

235/55 R20

245/45 R20

P275/65 R18

P245/55 R19

285/60 R18

275/40 R22

235/45 R19

285/45 R20

116T

112R

1117

110T

1137

110T

107T

1021

103T

114R

103T

116R

1077

99T

1127

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

381602

381603

381604

381605

381606

381607

381608

381609

381610

381611

381612

381613

384728

384729

384730

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381602

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381603

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381604

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381605

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381606

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381607

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381608

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381609

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381610

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381611

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381612

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/381613

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/384728

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/384729

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/384730



23850

26972

27011

DM-V3

DM-V3

DM-V3

225/65 R18

265/65 R18

265/55 R20

103S

116T

1137

TL

TL

TL

REP

REP

REP

417022

1081184

1081185

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/417022

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/1081184

https://eprel.ec.europ
a.eu/qr/1081185



